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f

OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE

4683918
4683918AA
4683918AB
4683918AD
46833918AB

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
ZIMMERMANN
sbs

sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

AP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PAGID
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
DELPHI
DELPHI
BRECO
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
APEC
MINTEX
MINTEX

0986479117
0986479117
155390200
17354
1815209312
197068
197068
209312
230780
230780
24012801471
24964
28171
28171
50331
562292B
562292J
562292J
92108200
92108200
BG3716
BG3716
BS8583
DDF1372
DDF1372
DF4346
DF4346
DI956146
DSK2106
MDC1554
MDC1554
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